
Economic Growth Region 10

Clark, Crawford, Floyd, Harrison, Scott, and Washington Counties

Ads Ads

524 2,668

489 1,283

362 907

291 680

285 662

257 388

235 379

232 344

225 242

188 234

163 193

155 126

134 126

130 97

129 41

127 23

109 14

96 8

92 3

86 3

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Retail Salespersons

1st Quarter 2020

Top Occupations Top Industries

Health Care and Social Assistance

Registered Nurses

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Critical Care Nurses

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

Medical and Health Services Managers

Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

Production Workers, All Other

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving 

Workers

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping 

Cleaners

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Nursing Assistants

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, 

Including Fast Food

Food Service Managers

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, 

Except Technical and Scientific Products

Personal Care Aides

Customer Service Representatives
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 

Remediation Services

Manufacturing

Transportation and Warehousing

Accommodation and Food Services

Retail Trade

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Utilities

Wholesale Trade

Public Administration

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Finance and Insurance

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Construction

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Educational Services

Information
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Indiana Department of Workforce Development 1 Real-Time Job Demand EGR 10



Ads Ads Ads

2,433 1,598 1,240

1,574 1,263 540

1,165 1,196 453

1,039 784 345

986 669 296

932 630 175

889 547 164

801 540 125

655 540 117

609 469 106

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst: 

Jillian A. Gregory

812-537-2485

jgregory@dwd.in.gov

500 Industrial Drive, Rm 1305

Lawrenceburg, IN 47024

CDL Class A

Registered Nurse

Driver's License

Critical Care Registered Nurse 

(CCRN)

Basic Life Saving (BLS)

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Advanced Cardiac Life Support 

(ACLS) Certification

First Aid CPR AED

Communication Skills

Employability Skills

English

Writing

Microsoft Excel

Computer Literacy

Problem Solving

Detail-Oriented

Teamwork / Collaboration

Organizational Skills

Physical Abilities

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Merchandising

Patient Care

Customer Contact

Lifting Ability

Cleaning

Repair

Retail Industry Knowledge

Sales

Scheduling

Customer Service

Certified Nursing Assistant

Basic Cardiac Life Support 

Certification
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Bachelor's degree

High school or vocational training

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree

Education and Experience

9+ years of experience 6 to 8 years of experience

3 to 5 years of experience 0 to 2 years of experience

Indiana Department of Workforce Development 2 Real-Time Job Demand EGR 10

mailto:jgregory@dwd.in.gov

